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Name of the Department: ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2020-2021 

Week 

15-06-2020 to 19-06-2020 

22-06-2020 to 26-06-2020 

29-06-2020 to 03-07-2020 

06-07-2020 to 10-07-2020 

Date 

17-06-2020 

22/6/2020 
22/6/2020 

30/6/2020 
2/7/2020 

7/7/2020 
9/7/2020 

Proposed activity 

Bridge course for all UG lst 
year students 

Timetable distribution 
Kaizen meet 

|Question bank preparation 
Syllabus-PPT preparation 

|Kaizen meet 
Webinar 

Coordinator 
if any 

All Faculty 

All Faculty 

All Faculty 
All Faculty 

All Faculty 
All Faculty 

Remark 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

13-07-2020 to 17-07-2020 

20-7-2020 to 24-07-2020 

27-07-2020 to 31-07-2020 

03-8-2020 to 07-8-2020 

10-8-2020 to 14-8-2020 

17-8-2020 to 21-08-2020 

14-07-2020 

15-07-2020 

20-07-2020 

24/7/2020 

26/7/2020 

5/8/2020 

11/8/2020 

18/08/2020 

24/8/2020 

Paper Publication(UGC) 
Test-I 

Kaizen meet 
Webinar 

Kaizen meet 

Test-II 

AIl Faculty 

|Pre model question paper preAll Faculty 

Paper Publication(UGC) 

|AIl Faculty 
|AIl Faculty 

|AIl Faculty 
All Faculty 

|To attend national ConferencAll Faculty 



52 

aazaaaaas3F 53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 
85 

24-08-2020 to 28-08-2020 

31-8-20 to 04-09-20 

07-9-20 to l1-9-20 

14-09-20 to 18-09-20 

21-09-20 to 25-09-20 

28-09-20 to 02-10-20 

05-10-20 to 09-10-20 

31/8/2020 

7/9/2020 

10/9/2020 

15-9-20 

17-9-20 

21/9/2020 

24/9/2020 

29/9/2020 

7/10/2020 

9/10/2020 

12/10/2020 

Group discussion 

|Kaizen meet 
To conduct National level WAIl Faculty 

Kaizen meet 

|Skill Development for teachi HOD 
Model question paper preparation 

Paper Publication(UGC) 

Test-III 

All Faculty 

Kaizen meet 

AIl Faculty 

Speaking Assessment 

|All Faculty 
Al Faculty 

|All Faculty 
To attend national Conference 

All Faculty 



86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

Total 
number 

of 

working 
days = 

12-10-20 to 16-10-20 

19-10-20 to 23-10-20 
26/10/2020 to 30/10/20 

30/10/20 

(Ms.N.Radha) Name & 
Signature of HoD woth seal 

20/10/2020 
23/10/2020 

27/10/2020 

30/10/20 

Namè and Signature 
of Academic Dean 

with seal 

To attend Seminar/Workshop/Conference 
Test-IV 

Dz. N. RADHA,MA.M.Phil.Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor & Head 

Department of English Language (UG/SF) 

NGM College. Pollachi - 642 001. 

Kaizen meet All Faculty 

|Preparation for Odd Seméste All Faculty 

Name & Signature of Principal with seal 

Dr. R. MUTHUKUMARAN, 
M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D., 
PRINCIPAL 

N.G.M. College, Pollachi - 642 001 
-Coimbatore District 
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