Name of the Department: ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2020-2021

S.No of	,	The same series	ster of Academic Year 2020-2	Coordinator	
days	Week	Date	Proposed activity	if any	Remark
		Dute	Troposed activity	II any	Kemark
1					
2					
	İ		Bridge course for all UG 1st		
3		17-06-2020	year students	All Faculty	
4	Ī		, ,	7 III T dedity	
5	15-06-2020 to 19-06-2020				
6					
7					
8					
9		22/6/2020	Timetable distribution	All Faculty	
10		22/6/2020	Kaizen meet	,	
11	22-06-2020 to 26-06-2020				
12					
13					
14		30/6/2020	Question bank preparation	All Faculty	
15		2/7/2020	Syllabus-PPT preparation	All Faculty	
16	29-06-2020 to 03-07-2020			,	
0					
18	06-07-2020 to 10-07-2020	7/7/2020	Kaizen meet	All Faculty	
19		9/7/2020	Webinar	All Faculty	
20					
0					

		14.07.2020	Paper Publication(UGC)		
18		14-07-2020	Test-l		
19		15-07-2020	Test-I	All Faculty	
20	<u> </u>			711111111111	
21					
22	13-07-2020 to 17-07-2020		-		
23	<u> </u>				
24	 	20-07-2020	Kaizen meet	All Faculty	
25		24/7/2020	Webinar	All Faculty	
26		24/1/2020	Weblilai	7 III 7 Wewley	
27	20-7-2020 to 24-07-2020				
28	-l -	26/7/2020	Pre model question paper pre	All Faculty	
29	-l -	26/ //2020	Fie model question paper pre	7 til 1 dealty	
30	- -				
31	27-07-2020 to 31-07-2020				
32	27-07-2020 to 31-07-2020			All Faculty	
34	- h	5/8/2020	Kaizen meet	All Faculty	
35		37072020			
36	┥ ᅡ				
37	03-8-2020 to 07-8-2020				
38		11/8/2020	Test-II		
39	⊣				
40	7 1				
41					
42	10-8-2020 to 14-8-2020				
43					
44		,			
45					
46		18/08/2020	Paper Publication(UGC)		
47	17-8-2020 to 21-08-2020				
48					
49		24/8/2020	To attend national Conferen	nc All Faculty	
50					
51					

_			1		
52	24-08-2020 to 28-08-2020				
53			4		
54					
55		31/8/2020	Group discussion	All Faculty	
56					
57	31-8-20 to 04-09-20				
58		7/9/2020	Kaizen meet	All Faculty	
59]	10/9/2020	To conduct National level Wo	All Faculty	
60					
61					
62	07-9-20 to 11-9-20				
63					
64		15-9-20	Skill Development for teachi		
65		17-9-20	Model question paper prepar	ation	
66					
67	14-09-20 to 18-09-20				
68					
69		21/9/2020	Kaizen meet	All Faculty	
70		24/9/2020	Paper Publication(UGC)	All Faculty	
71					
72	21-09-20 to 25-09-20				
73		29/9/2020	Test-III		
74		9			
75	_				
76					
77	20 07 20 10 12 10 20				
78					
79		7/10/2020	Kaizen meet	All Faculty	
80		9/10/2020	To attend national Conferen	nce	
81					
82	32 10 20 to 07 10 20				
83					
84		12/10/2020	Speaking Assessment	All Faculty	
85					

86			
87	12-10-20 to 16-10-20		
88		20/10/2020	To attend Seminar/Workshop/Conference
89			Test-IV
90			
91			
92	19-10-20 to 23-10-20		
93	26/10/2020 to 30/10/20	27/10/2020	Kaizen meet All Faculty
94	Ι Τ		·
95			
96	l I		
97	1		
98	1		/
99	30/10/20	30/10/20	Preparation for Odd Semeste All Faculty
Total		W mm	47
number	-1 Ω		
of	(Milliag - A)	Name and Signature	(//)
working	(Ms.N.Radha) Name &	of Academic Dean	
davs =		with seal	Name & Signature of Principal with seal

Dr. N. RADHA, M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.,

Assistant Professor & Head
Department of English Language (UG/SF)
NGM College, Pollachi - 642 001.

Dr. R. MUTHUKUMARAN, M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D., PRINCIPAL N.G.M. College, Pollachi - 642 001 Coimbatore District